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AUSTRALIAN ROWING COUNCIL

ANNUAL DINNER

TilI{ IftHT
AT THE LORD FORREST HOTEL,

BUNBURY

TICKETS AVAILABLE AT THE
REGATTA CAITAVAIV

ONLY $39.00

A GREAT N I GHT ASSURED

.206 CRANBROOK

.I211 BANKS
4202 GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
42IO MERCANTTLE
.2I5 Wtr.sT AUSTRALIAN

1.48.59
1.40.45
1.37.72
1.39.46
1.46.89

3.48.09
3.29.72
3.24.13
3.28.60
3,43.91

5.48.65
5.18.53
5.t4.49
5.2r.00
5.41.08

7.45.38
7.02.76
7.01.fl
7.12.3t
7.38.30

a

2
I
3
1

4203 ADELATDE
420A ACT
{207 CRANBROOK
,12t2 WESLEY

3,33.82
3.31.76
3.51.55
3.38.88
3.41.04

5.24.84
5.22,70
5.53.96
5.34.57
5.34.18

1.43.94
1.4t.17
1.5r.66
1.45.66

't,10.64

7.1t.63
7.58.35
7.23.1t
7.25,tt

I
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3
4

{204 CURISTIAN BROTIIERS I.48.S8

I
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4,40.78
4.56.91
4.57.t5
4.45.25

6.14.46
6.37.83
6.39.70
6.16.38

4606 MOSMAN/SYDNEY l.3o.lo
4603 LtND./TAMAR/RECC./Ft 1.34.5e
4610 cuRfiN/PTE & coL./st1.32.68
4604 AIS/NTII EstgcoMM./CAN.
.6Ot MERCANTILE

3.05.56
3.15.89
1.13.24
3.08.38
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a60t coMM./TOOWONG/TWEt 1.29.18
{609 CURTIN UNIYERISTY/U' I,29.23
4607 MERCANTILE l.3l.2e
4605 SYDNEY/MOSMAN 1.30.84
{602 TTS/BUCKINGHAM/NTH ESK

3.04.06
3.03.67
3.06.70
3.08,55

4.40.81
4.38,59
4.43.46
4.45,62

6.2t.'t4
6.14.69
6.19.14
6.23.O5

3
4
5

4 703
1105
4706
1701

3.06.26
3.08.16
3,28.05
3.09.18

6,t7,02
6.29.66
'1.24.00

6.2t.O2

TORRENS/AUBC 1.31.15
MERCANTILE/ESSENDO I.3O.5O
MUBC/DRUMMOYNE I.33.44
TOOWONG/COMMERCTn 1.32.94

4.42.83
4.46.05
5.26,39
4.44.94

.704 DRUMMOYNE/HABERTI: I.32.Ir
4707 CURTIN/rREM/UWABC 1.33.57
a702 N, ESTVSANDY D./ADE| 1.34.86

I
33

4
5

3.09.62
3.15.52
3.14.76

4.48,66
4.57.t5
1.55,61

6.28.28
6.37.59
6.36,10

3602 COMMERCTAL
3606 ANA/WAIS '3603 NEPEAN
3607 CURTIN UNTVERISTY

3706 GLEBE/DRUMMOYNE 1,42.19
t70.1 TAMAR 1.43.16
3703 GLENORCHY/TRANKLTI\ I.10.46
370t ESSENDON 1.39.50
37ll WAIS/MUBC

3.29.36
3,32.01
3.27.23
3.23.'t5

5.17.65
5.21.05
5.16.28
5.t0.39

7,02.58
7.07,32
7.02.10
6.55.11
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37IO SWAN RIVER
t,07 NEPEAN/SUBC
3705 AUBC/WENTWORTH
!702 COMMERCIAL
1709 swAN RIVER

5

I
I
3

1.45.03
1.41.68
t,46,16
t.44.1 I
t,42.u

?.18.40
6.57.24
'r.t7.98

6.56.49
7.00.33

3.34.20
3,28.65
3,39.53
3.2e.22
3,29.70

5.26.13
5.14.78
5.30.05
5.t4.13
5.16.12

3tO2 COMMERCTAL
3t05 CANBERRA/TAMAR
3'07 MELBOURNE UNTVERTSTY
3'04 CANBERRA/BENDIGO
3t0r uQBc

3'OE MUBC
IIO3 MERSEY
3tO6 BALLARAT
3tO, CURTIN UNTVERSTTY

390a ToowoNc
3905 YARRA YARRA
3'03 LEICHHARDT QLD

4106
4103
4105
4lll
410,1

4.03.72
3.48.25
4.O2,48

4.25.87
4.15.1 5

WESLEY 1.57.02
ATS/MERC./NARRABUNI I,49.01
MLC-VtcToRrA 1.53.04
sT HTLDA'S 2.04.65
MLC-VICTORTA 2.OO.O7

6.12.33
5.48.04
6.13.60
6,49.27
6.31,11

8.19.87
7,50.14
8,26.17
9.10.16
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